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 2,088.3557 

 765.6803 

 18.6671 

 263.7653 

 3,579.3606 

 264.5281 

 2,872.2200 

 3,142.4726 

 3,060.6376 

 22.0940 

 3,779.9282 

 152.6591 

 1,862.6347 

 1.1133 

 0.7552 

 2.2300 

 396.7949 

 9,324.1787 

 410.2204 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,057.0304 

 754.1951 

 18.3871 

 259.8088 

 3,525.6702 

 260.5602 

 2,829.1367 

 3,095.3355 

 3,014.7280 

 21.7626 

 3,723.2293 

 150.3692 

 1,834.6952 

 1.0966 

 0.7439 

 2.1966 

 390.8430 

 9,184.3160 

 404.0671 

 2,119.6810 

 777.1655 

 18.9471 

 267.7218 

 3,633.0510 

 268.4960 

 2,915.3033 

 3,189.6097 

 3,106.5472 

 22.4254 

 3,836.6271 

 154.9490 

 1,890.5742 

 1.1300 

 0.7665 

 2.2635 

 402.7468 

 9,464.0414 

 416.3737 
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 9,464.0414 

 416.3737 
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